ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
Plot M-1, Pocket P-5, Sec. CHI, Greater Noida

(Affiliated to & GGSIP University, Delhi)
NAAC ACCREDITED & ISO 9000:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

B.Ed. LIBRARY

LIBRARY AT A GLANCE

TOTAL NO OF BOOK 13714
TEXT BOOKS 9088
TOTAL NO. OF REFERENCE BOOKS 4626
TOTAL NO OF TITLES 4554
GIFTED BOOKS 2161
TOTAL NO OF JOURNALS 36
INTERNATIONAL 04
NATIONAL 32
TOTAL NO OF MAGAZINES ' 26
TOTAL NEWSPAPER 09
TOTAL CD’S A 140
DELNET YES
EBSCO YES
PHOTOCOPY SERVICE RICOH MP 2014
COLOUR PRINTER EPSON.L405-1
COMPUTERISED LIBRARY YES
COMPUTERS WITH INTERNET/WI-FI 3
READING ROOM YES
BOOK BANK YES
rincipal )
Army Institute of Educatiop,

areater Noida



ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Plot M-1, Pocket P-5, Sec..CHI, Greater NOIDA
~ (Affiliated to GGSIP University, Delhi) '
NAAC ACCREDITED & I1SO 9000:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

AIE SPECIAL EDUCATION LIBRARY

LIBRARY AT A GLANCE

TOTAL NO OF BOOKS
TEXT BOOKS

TOTAL NO. OF REFERENCE BOOKS
TOTAL NO OF TITLES
TOTAL NO OF JOURNALS
INTERNATIONAL
NATIONAL

TOTAL NO OF MAGAZINES
TOTAL CD’s

DELNET

FBSCO

PHOTOCOPY SERVICE

COMPUTERS WITH INTERNET/WI-FI

READING ROOM

. \)\ - Of N
N/ SRN
= <
e a®
6.

N

1030

707

323

310

15

04

11

10

30
YES
YES
RICOH
(AFICIO-MP1600 Le)
4

~YES

‘____‘,_,/
| anjia

Jr. Tania Gupta
Principal

Army Institute of Educ

Greater Noida



