# **ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION**

## Plot M-1, Pocket P-5, Sec.CHI, Greater Noida (Affiliated to & GGSIP University, Delhi) NAAC ACCREDITED & ISO 9000:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

### **B.Ed. LIBRARY**

#### LIBRARY AT A GLANCE

TOTAL NO OF BOOK	13714
TEXT BOOKS	9088
TOTAL NO. OF REFERENCE BOOKS	4626
TOTAL NO OF TITLES	4554
GIFTED BOOKS	2161
TOTAL NO OF JOURNALS	36
INTERNATIONAL	04
NATIONAL	32
TOTAL NO OF MAGAZINES	26
TOTAL NEWSPAPER	09
TOTAL CD'S	140
DELNET	YES
EBSCO	YES
PHOTOCOPY SERVICE	RICOH MP 2014
COLOUR PRINTER	EPSON.L405-1
COMPUTERISED LIBRARY	YES
COMPUTERS WITH INTERNET/WI-FI	3
READING ROOM	YES
BOOK BANK	YES

Greater Noida att

Dr. Tania Gupta
Principal
Army Institute of Education
Greater Noida



# ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Plot M-1, Pocket P-5, Sec. CHI, Greater NOIDA
(Affiliated to GGSIP University, Delhi)
NAAC ACCREDITED & ISO 9000:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

### **AIE SPECIAL EDUCATION LIBRARY**

#### LIBRARY AT A GLANCE

TOTAL NO OF BOOKS	1030
TEXT BOOKS	707
TOTAL NO. OF REFERENCE BOOKS	323
TOTAL NO OF TITLES	310
TOTAL NO OF JOURNALS	15
INTERNATIONAL	04
NATIONAL	11
TOTAL NO OF MAGAZINES	10
TOTAL CD's	30
DELNET	YES
EBSCO	YES
PHOTOCOPY SERVICE	RICOH
	(AFICIO-MP1600 Le)
COMPUTERS WITH INTERNET/WI-FI	4
READING ROOM	YES



Tania Cupls

Principal
Army Institute of Education
Greater Noida